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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 16 Women, 100m Medley Open
21.2.2021 - 21:46 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step 1:10.01 525
2. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Stela 1:10.88 506
3. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2o 1:12.51 473
4. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2o 1:14.63 434
5. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Stela 1:15.29 422
6. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Swimming club Neptun 1:16.57 401
7. SHALA, Lira 07 H2o 1:17.25 391
8. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 1:18.40 374
9. BERISHA, Olta 08 Step 1:19.97 352

10. SHALA, Riga 07 H2o 1:20.72 343
11. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:21.47 333
12. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 1:22.32 323
13. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.45 321
14. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 Tirana 1:22.95 316
15. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.41 300
16. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.09 292
17. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.25 291
18. RUCI, Isis 07 Tirana 1:27.12 272
19. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 1:27.14 272
20. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1:27.82 266
21. HACI, Lea 09 Tirana 1:27.85 266
22. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Swimming club Neptun 1:28.16 263
23. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia 1:31.83 233
24. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 1:32.21 230
25. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 1:32.88 225
26. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar 2018 1:33.72 219
27. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04 Vardar 2018 1:36.28 202
28. FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:44.67 157
29. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:47.80 144

DSQ JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia
DSQ STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 1:39.29
DSQ ILIJEVSKA, Dina 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 2:01.27
DSQ PETAK, Kirsten 12 Atlantida 2:12.26

15-16 god

1. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step 1:10.01 525
2. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Stela 1:10.88 506
3. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Stela 1:15.29 422
4. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Swimming club Neptun 1:16.57 401
5. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.45 321

13-14 god

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2o 1:12.51 473
2. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2o 1:14.63 434
3. SHALA, Lira 07 H2o 1:17.25 391
4. BERISHA, Olta 08 Step 1:19.97 352
5. SHALA, Riga 07 H2o 1:20.72 343
6. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:21.47 333
7. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 Tirana 1:22.95 316
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 16, Girls, 100m Medley, 13-14 god

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.41 300
9. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.09 292

10. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.25 291
11. RUCI, Isis 07 Tirana 1:27.12 272
12. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar 2018 1:33.72 219

DSQ JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia

11-12 god

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 1:18.40 374
2. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 1:22.32 323
3. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 1:27.14 272
4. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1:27.82 266
5. HACI, Lea 09 Tirana 1:27.85 266
6. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Swimming club Neptun 1:28.16 263
7. FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:44.67 157
8. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:47.80 144

10 god i mladji

1. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia 1:31.83 233
2. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 1:32.21 230
3. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 1:32.88 225

DSQ STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 1:39.29
DSQ ILIJEVSKA, Dina 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 2:01.27
DSQ PETAK, Kirsten 12 Atlantida 2:12.26


